SGMETHING

a1

#011

#012

#013

#014

#015

#016

#017

#018

#019

#020

Say Something
Fair Day Art Gallery 011-020

2011 Sydney Gay and Lesbian Mardi Gras

Like

by Mark Cassone

Whatever you do this year DO IT SAFELY!
by Damon Hartley

Lay Someone

by Anthony Hillis

WEAR IT WITH PRIDE

by Venietta Leah Slama-Powell

HATS ON GIRLS

by Venietta Leah Slama-Powell

Rainbows

by Luke Zorbas

Love Conquers All

by Luke Zorbas

Loves Bears

by Jesse Matheson

The community is what you make it. If you don't
fell a part of it, get involved!

by Steph Sands

Steph & Peter ¥’s Kabi for Say Something!

by Steph Sands



SAY

SOMIETHING

a1



SAY

SOIMIEETHING

s







.

|







SOMETHIIB

&

LUKE ZORBAS

RAINBOWS: NATURAL, BRIGHT,
DIVERSE, BEAUTIFUL, COLOURFUL



MARDI
METHM“HAS

S



|



THECOMMUNITY IS WHAT YOU
MAKET.IFYOU DONT FEELA PART
OF T GETINVOLVED!

SAY

SOMIETHING

MARDI
GH As STEPHSANDS
NG BOARD CO-CHAR



Al

s |





