

Say Something Fair Day Art Gallery 011-020

2011 Sydney Gay and Lesbian Mardi Gras

#011	Like
	by Mark Cassone
#012	Whatever you do this year DO IT SAFELY!
	by Damon Hartley
#013	Lay Someone
	by Anthony Hillis
#014	WEAR IT WITH PRIDE
	by Venietta Leah Slama-Powell
#015	HATS ON GIRLS
	by Venietta Leah Slama-Powell
#016	Rainbows
	by Luke Zorbas
#017	Love Conquers All
	by Luke Zorbas
#018	Loves Bears
	by Jesse Matheson
#019	The community is what you make it. If you don't
	fell a part of it, get involved!
	by Steph Sands
#020	Steph & Peter ♥'s Kabi for Say Something!
	by Steph Sands



SAY SOMETHING MARDI 11 GRAS Whatever you do this year DO IT SAFELY!

SAY SOMETHING MARDI-1-4 GRAS













SAY SOMETHING MARDI 11 GRAS



SAY SOMETHING MARDI 11 GRAS

STEPH SANDS AG BOARD CO-CHAIR



SAY SOMETHING MARDI 11 GRAS I